
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-504

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  403
Tue, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Timohin D.V.  B-212st
Fri, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Potapkina T.S.  A-306
Fri, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Kalashnikov A.V.  A-308
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  V-403
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Shvedenko S.V.  405
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 Michulis K.  V-409
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Shvedenko S.V.  K-307
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming Langugages and Methods  Roslovtsev V.V.  K-807
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  Tihomirova A.N.  K-414
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Shvedenko S.V.  K-307
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  Shvedenko S.V.  K-714a
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  T-208
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  Tihomirova A.N.  K-407
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 Hramchenkov D.V., Bogdanov A.A., Michulis K.  V-411


